- Mapa emisyjna
Ln

Droga wojewédzka nr 866
Kilometraz: 0+000 - 5+900
Wojewodztwo Podkarpackie
Powiat: Lubaczowski

Przedziatly emisji

<350

35,0-40,0
40,0-45,0
45,0-50,0
50,0-55,0
55,0-60,0
60,0-65,0
65,0-70,0
70,0-75,0
>75,0

Legenda
—— Os drogi
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Powierzchnia drogi

—— Ekran akustyczny
[ ] Budynki
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---------- Granica zasiegu odcinka
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Kilometraz drogi

Skala 1:10000
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